Project Name:
Fixture tyPe:
LamPs/Board:
cataLog NumBer:
VoLts/Watts:
www.ilp-inc.com Industrial Lighting Products 407-478-3759
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
 • Schools

COMMERCIAL
FZ 4FT LOW PROFILE LED STRIP FROSTED
Ordering Guide
FZ4A 30WLED UNIV 40 eg: FRAL
Series LED Driver Color Options
□ FZ4A Channel 4ft □ 16WLED □ UNIV 120-277 Driver □ 30 T FRAL Frosted Acrylic Lens
□ 22WLED □ 35 □ SD480 480V Step Down Transformer
□ 30WLED □ 40 □ FI/ILBCP05 5W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
□ 50 □ FI/ILBCP07 7W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
□ FI/ILBCP10 10W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
□ FI/ILBCP12 12W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
□ VC V-Clips
□ HB-XX-PAD Y-Toggle Cable System (xx=in)
□ FIOS On/Off Occupancy Sensor Installed
□ USBD User Select Bi-level Dim w/ Occ. Sensor
□ BDxx Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor (xx=% eg. 20,30)
□ BDxxPC Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
□ DHPC Daylight Harvesting
□ WC 11 Ga Wire Cage
□ ES EasySense Control
□ SR Sensor Ready Driver For ES
□ ES/PCD Pre-Installed App On Control Device For Commissioning
LED SYSTEM
16WLED 22WLED 30WLED
Calculated L70 (TM-21) >100 K >100 K >100 K
Delivered Lumens 1,979 lm 2,644 lm 3,701 lm
Total Input Watts 16 W 22 W 30 W
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER) 124 lm/W 120 lm/W 123 lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) 4000K 4000K 4000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) >80 >80 >80
Max Ambient Temp 110ºF 110ºF 110ºF
Min Ambient Temp -4ºF -4ºF -4ºF
Universal Driver 120-277 V 120-277 V 120-277 V
LED System data above based on FZ4A-16WLED-UNIV-40-FRAL, FZ4A-22WLED-UNIV-40-FRAL,
FZ4A-30WLED-UNIV-40-FRAL
LED Lumen Maintenance Estimates based on TM-21 projections for the light source at 25˚C ambient
Specific Configurations Listed on DLC
5
Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
•
•  Durable Steel Construction
®
• Frosted Acrylic Lens Available
•  Multiple Dimming and Sensor Options to Fully Control
Occupied and Unoccupied Light Levels
• Color Temps Available in 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, & 5000K
• Contact Factory for Other Wattage Options
• 0-10V Dimmable (100% - 5%)
• ETL Listed
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• DesignLights Consortium® Qualified Luminaire
COMMERCIAL
FZ 4FT LOW PROFILE LED STRIP FROSTED
FZ4A-16WLED-UNIV-40-FRAL FZ4B-22WLED-UNIV-40-FRAL FZ4C-30WLED-UNIV-40-FRAL
SUMMARY DATA SUMMARY DATA SUMMARY DATA
HEMISPHERES TESTED:  BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Total):  100.0%
EFFICIENCY (Downlight):  96.1%
EFFICIENCY (Uplight):  3.9%
CIE CLASSIFICATION:  DIRECT
LUMENS/LAMP:  1957.699
NO. OF LAMPS:   1
LUMINOUS OPENING: RECTANGULAR:
 Width:  0.37 (Feet)
 Length:  4.00
 Height:  0.08
 INPUT WATTS:  16.3
HEMISPHERES TESTED:  BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Total):  100.0%